
J3 San Jose
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

12 APR 2021
City,Country

San Jose, CRC

ORDER OF PLAY
Wednesday 14 Apr 2021
Grade

Grade 3
Tourn. Key

J-G3-CRC-01A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Julio Cavero 

Court 1
Starting at 08:00

BS 

Luis Carlos ALVAREZ VALDES (MEX)
vs.

Cooper WILLIAMS (USA)

Court 2
Starting at 08:00

BS 

William Yovanny RIBERO DUARTE (COL) [8]
vs.

Lucas BROWN (USA)

Court 4
Starting at 08:00

BS 

Lorenzo ESQUICI (BRA)
vs.

Braden SHICK (USA) [3]

Court 5
Starting at 08:00

BS 

Rodrigo PACHECO MENDEZ (MEX) [4]
vs.

Seydina ANDRE (SEN)

Court 6
Starting at 08:00

BS 

Martin Antonio VERGARA DEL PUERTO (PAR)
vs.

Ignacio BUSE (PER) [2]

1

Not Before 09:00
GS 

Maria Fernanda MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ (MEX)
vs.

Mia KUPRES (CAN)

Not Before 09:00
GS 

Germany DAVIS (USA)
vs.

Alejandra CRUZ (MEX) [3]

Not Before 09:00
GS 

Ana Carmen ZAMBUREK (DOM)
vs.

Kayla CROSS (CAN) [2]

Not Before 09:00
BS 

Julian LOZANO (CRC)
vs.

Jules LEROUX (FRA)

Not Before 09:00
BS 

Gonzalo BUENO (PER) [1]
vs.

Gillian OSMONT (FRA)

2

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Ana CANDIOTTO (BRA)
vs.

Gracie EPPS (USA)

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Victoria MBOKO (CAN)
vs.

Patricia GRIGORAS (USA)

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Mariana MANYOMA VELASQUEZ (COL) [5]
vs.

Aubrey NISBET (USA)

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Maria Olivia CASTEDO (BOL) [4]
vs.

Brooklyn OLSON (USA)

Not Before 10:30
GS 

Annabelle XU (CAN) [1]
vs.

Sophie WILLIAMS (USA)

3

After Rest, Not Before 12:00
BD 

Julian LOZANO (CRC) /
Christian Felipe WINSTEAD (CRC)

vs.
Luis Carlos ALVAREZ VALDES (MEX) /

Santiago GIAMICHELLE (ARG)

After Rest, Not Before 12:00
BD 

Nicolas NIÑO MENDOZA (COL) /
William Yovanny RIBERO DUARTE (COL)

vs.
Rodrigo PACHECO MENDEZ (MEX) [4] /

Cooper WILLIAMS (USA)

After Rest, Not Before 12:00
BD 

Gonzalo BUENO (PER) /
Jayden TEMPLEMAN (CAN) [1]

vs.
Leanid BOIKA (USA) /

Zane FORD (USA)

After Rest, Not Before 12:00
BD 

Seydina ANDRE (SEN) /
Jules LEROUX (FRA)

vs.
Joseph PHILLIPS (USA) [2] /

Braden SHICK (USA)

Followed by
BS 

Ekansh KUMAR (USA)
vs.

Ellis SHORT (USA) [6]

4

After Rest, Not Before 13:00
GD 

Gracie EPPS (USA) /
Aubrey NISBET (USA)

vs.
Mia KUPRES (CAN) [4] /
Victoria MBOKO (CAN)

After Rest, Not Before 13:00
GD 

Jayna CLEMENS (USA) /
Sasha MOTLAGH (USA)

vs.
Alejandra CRUZ (MEX) [2] /

Alexia HARMON (USA)

After Rest, Not Before 13:00
GD 

Maria Olivia CASTEDO (BOL) /
Ava KRUG (USA) [3]

vs.
DANIELA CHAVES (CRC) /

Bianca MOLNAR (USA)

After Rest, Not Before 13:00
GD 

Kayla CROSS (CAN) /
Annabelle XU (CAN) [1]

vs.
Ana CANDIOTTO (BRA) /

Mariana MANYOMA VELASQUEZ (COL)

5

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 Singles Alternates sign-in before:
 Doubles Alternates sign-in before:

 13 APR 2021 16:53
 Patricia Castro  Julio Cavero


